37

Ref No,568-19-2022-MAY


u961370
Ref No,568-19-2022-MAY


E5No, 568—-19

KEY
NO. TeA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. S
BRFERS| 568-014 568-015 COMMENTS
CATEGORY| SBM-CX SBM-CX
E39Y' 7" /MM | E3wy'7 /INCH
1 |9F79 Ar-L934T INSIDE FRAME Y 04AZB547
FOR SCALE ASSY
1-1 |A5=)l SCALE Y 04AAC001
1-2 [REURIL SPINDLE Y 04AAC002
1-3 [Rr=NENg 9357 SCALE HOLDER ASSY Y 21EZA157
1-4 _|#73%Y (M2X6) SCREW (M2X6) Y 04AAC023
1-5 |FA%Y" (M2X6) SET SCREW (M2X6) Y 04AAC003
1-6 |Abyn2Y SCREW, SPINDLE STOP Y 21EAA157
1-7 [9F999347 INSIDE FRAME ASSY Y 04AZB558
1-8 |EA'4+AD (AE'S) E-RING Y 210291
2 |7y zaT GRID ASSY Y 04AZB548
2-1 [AYI44n'% SPRING Y 04AAC170 X2 NOTE
2-2 [SHMAIRY (M2X2.2) SCREW (M2X2.2) Y 04AAA033
3 |SHMFAIRY (M2X4.5) SCREW (M2X4.5) Y 04AAA063
4 |[4va3ar958k045°C INTER CONNECTOR Y 21EAA228
HOLDER C
5 |4v53%494 INTER CONNECTOR Y 04AAC025
(I UPVEVE LW b DETECTOR UNIT Y 04AZB549
7 ey )4 % COIL SPRING FOR PULL Y 04AAC005
8 9374 BACK COVER Y 04AAC006
9 |nNyEU(H77743Y) PACKING Y 04AACO007A
10 |0Y»¥ (50X1.5) O-RING (50X1.5) Y 546926 ¥ NOTE
11 |VYus=h34T CYRINDER ASSY Y 04AZB552
12 [Lin=934T LEVER ASSY Y 04AZB553
13 |V SHAFT Y 04AAA010
14 |FA 3% (M2.6X3) SCREW (M2.6X3) 216565
15 |¥v973T4VY FIXTURE PIN Y 04AAA011
Key No,2-1:E#u1ltHN 2013F3AELENINER
No. 04AAC170 is compatible with the old model. Will change at the production in March 2013.
Key No,10:£37Y 2/ 1- N FENTEREICEE T RETENLNHD A BEEHIELLL
After the display module is removed, it might affect on the accuracy occasionally.Therefore repair is recommended.
BOREMATIC Ref. No. 568-19-2022-MAY 1/2 5689'J—Z'(SBM)

Series568

RPIFYD



E5No, 568—-19

KEY
NO. TeA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. Bz
BRFERS| 568-014 568-015 COMMENTS
CATEGORY| SBM-CX SBM-CX
E39Y' 7" /MM | E3wy'7 /INCH
16 [¥vv7441tyb NUT Y 308617
17 (=4 COVER, UNDER Y 04AACO13
18 |pn-nz COVER, UPPER Y 04AACO14
19 [R49FFPCH34T SWITCH FPC ASSY Y 04GZB133 S¥SZ NOTE
20 |5V -21yF RUBBER SWITCH Y 04GAB443 S¥E2 NOTE
21 [¥-b77%1 KEY TOP Y 04AAB793
22 |P34bFA"I%Y" (M1.6X3.5) SCREW (M1.6X3.5) Y 04AAB856
23 |7'L—MA{yFFPCI7Y) PLATE, SWITCH FPC Y 04AACO18
24 |NyFU(R{9FFPCIY) PACKING, SWITCH FPC Y 04AACO19A
25 |3rHa%vy7 CAP, CONNECTOR Y 04AAB814A
26 |Ba4bFAI%Y (M2X5) SCREW (M2X5) 216566
27 |Bav'E 10 DISPLAY MODULE Y 04AZB555A | 04AZB555B
28 |7 UFHRIEHIAT BATTERY HOLDER 21EZA160
29 |38 LABEL 04GAB400 | 04GAB401 s¥E2 NOTE
30 |N9T VRV FIT-T TAPE Y 04AAC024
[TE&] [OPTION]
31 [Ant SPANNER 04GAA858
32 |WyFY=-nvh (134Y) BATTERY PACK 938882
MITIRA YA Y3 USERS MANUAL 99MABO035M
NANTIRAEY I Y3 SUB USERS MANUAL 99MABO37M
[BEEHM] [PACKING]
h9Jn 3 HOUSING CASE 04MZA256

KeyNo,19: EH#t14 3L 202271 ELEENINER
No. 04GZB133 is compatible with the old model. Will change at the production in July 2022.

KeyNo,20: EH#t14 3L 2022 71RELEENINER
No. 04GAB443 is compatible with the old model. Will change at the production in July 2022,

KeyNo,29: EH#t4 3L 20219 EEENINER
No. 04GAB400,04GAB401 is compatible with the old model. Will change at the production in September 2021.

BOREMATIC
Series568

Ref. No. 568-19-2022-MAY 2/2

568')—X(SBM)
RPIFYD






